Contre la montre du Bédat

Vendredi 1er mai 2015

19km
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NOM

GUENNO
BOUZIGUES
GAUBERT
LACOTE
SOMPROU
SOUBIE

DE NAY
CASTETS
SOUBIE
POZAS
DEMBINSKI
JUNCA
RIGLER
GAILLARD
ADONIS
ESCALE
LABORDE
NAVALON RUBIO
PORIEL
CHILET
FERIOLO
BACARDATZ
COMPAGNET
COSTA
BONZONS
VEPER
PRISSE
PONCE
PEREZ
MONTEAU
SARIE
MADRIGAL
AMESTOY
RIBES
CESTAC
VIDAL

BIAU
ROUSSIE
MATHERN
GAROBY
DAURIAC
CORON
MANAGAOU
DESBETS
DOSSAT
DUPUY
NAVAS

PRENOM

JOSE
BRUNO
GILLES
GERMAIN
MATHIEU
CYRILLE
JOHANN
FLORENT
JEROME
MARIO
NICO
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
PASCAL
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
VINCENT
JUAN
YANNICK
GAUTHIER
PATRICK
DENIS
CYRIL
FRANCOIS
JEAN PAUL
KEVIN
SANDRINE
FABIEN
LIONEL
JULIEN
CHRISTOPHE
DANIEL
FREDERIC
CEDRIC
MARC
PIERRE
STEPHANE
PIERRE
SYLVAIN
LAURENT
HERVE
SYLVAIN
JULIEN
JEAN PHILIPPE
LAURENT
PIERRE
SEBASTIEN

TEMPS

01:27:30
01:30:30
01:30:44
01:32:47
01:33:03
01:33:24
01:35:00
01:35:06
01:35:25
01:35:43
01:36:02
01:37:12
01:37:18
01:38:22
01:39:29
01:40:14
01:40:20
01:41:22
01:42:23
01:42:41
01:43:13
01:43:30
01:43:40
01:45:11
01:45:24
01:45:54
01:46:01
01:46:51
01:46:52
01:46:56
01:47:31
01:47:36
01:47:53
01:47:57
01:48:18
01:48:49
01:48:49
01:48:58
01:49:46
01:50:18
01:50:21
01:50:48
01:50:57
01:52:00
01:53:17
01:53:33
01:54:12

SE

XE CAT CLUB

M SE UAT TARBES

M V1 LA CORDEE GAVARNIE

M Vi1 RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
M SE BAGNERES

M SE ESCLOPS D AZUN

M SE  JUILLAN RUNNING CLUB
M SE GIVRES DE NAY

M SE BLAGNAC SCA

M SE  JUILLAN RUNNING CLUB
M SE SBA

M SE UAT STADO

M SE PONTACQ

M SE SBA

M V2 CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
M SE BOULOC 31

M Vi1 ESCLOPS D AZUN

M Vi1 UAT

M SE BETRENESP

M SE  JUILLAN RUNNING CLUB
M ES SBA

M Vi1 UAL LOURDES

M V1  AMOTZ SPORTING CLUB 64
M SE TARBES

M SE ACFCGA 31

M Vi1 UAL LOURDES

M ES LUZ ST SAUVEUR

F Vi ESCLOPS D AZUN

M SE ESCLOPS D AZUN

M SE PLAISANCE DU TOUCH 31
M SE SEMEAC OLYMP.

M Vi1 RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
M SE TEAM PY RUNNERS

M SE ASCAIN ELGARREKIN

M SE RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
M V1  ACM RUNNING CLUB

M V2 JABORDERES

M SE LANNEMEZAN

M SE BAGNERES

M SE MURET 31

M SE RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
M V1  VELO CLUB LANNEMEZAN
M V1 LEMUR TEAM 65

M SE ST ORENS 31

M V1  TRAIL DU MAGNOAC

M V1  TRAIL DU MAGNOAC

M V3 PIERREFITTE

M V1  TEAM PY RUNNERS

La passion du running
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68
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SOLLE
CARRERE
HAURET CLOS
ROHRER
DIAZ
LAFFAILLE
MEDUS
BASTY
GAUBERT
ARAINTY
LETANNEUR
SOULE

ASPECT

ANTAJAN
JUILLET
LAURENS
SEGUES
GOUDIN
DROIT
LAVOYE
MATHIE CLAVERIE
GAUTHIER
AMIEL
CABLAT
MARTINEAU
LONCA
DESCAT
ROHRER
VILLENEUVE
DIAZ
BAJON
NOEL
LUTUM
FLEURY
CABOS
BERTRANNE
ARNAU
BARTHE
DHEILLY
TARISSAN
MORANDIN
MANSE
LEON RIBEIRO
CUVELLER
BOUKECHICHE
MELIER
CABARROU
TEMPLIER

ANDRIAMANANAIVO

BELLARDI
DAUTAN
MARTINEZ

100 LAGLEYSE

PATRICK
MARC
NADINE
DANIEL
FREDERIC
ROMAIN
ROMAIN
ALAIN
NICOLAS
SEBASTIEN
PIERRICK
GREGORY

JEAN
CHRISTOPHE

FRANCIS
HERVE
LIONEL
BENOIT
MAXIME
PATRICK
FREDERY
NATHALIE
YANNICK
ALAIN
OLIVIER
BENJAMIN
FRANCK
LINDA
ALBAN
CHRISTOPHE
MIKAEL
JULIEN
ALAIN
JEAN MICHEL
TONY
THIERRY
MATHIEU
THIERRY
GERARD
BRUNO
DAVID
ALBERT
SERGE
SOPHIE
CHRISTOPHE
ALEX
PHILIPPE
EMMANUEL
GWENAIS
JANICK

JEAN FRANCOIS

JULIEN
ARNAUD
CEDRIC

01:54:17
01:54:17
01:54:32
01:54:32
01:54:42
01:54:54
01:54:56
01:55:10
01:55:18
01:55:30
01:55:31
01:55:37

01:55:59

01:56:48
01:57:02
01:57:12
01:57:32
01:57:57
01:58:03
01:58:05
01:58:09
01:58:18
01:58:46
01:58:54
01:59:19
01:59:21
01:59:50
01:59:52
01:59:53
01:59:55
02:00:14
02:00:38
02:01:17
02:01:17
02:01:31
02:01:53
02:02:36
02:03:57
02:04:09
02:04:39
02:04:40
02:04:53
02:04:53
02:05:20
02:05:23
02:05:56
02:06:02
02:06:05
02:06:06
02:06:15
02:06:18
02:06:37
02:06:39
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VA1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE

SE

V1

V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
VA1

SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
VA1

SE
VA1

SE
SE
V2
VA1

SE
SE
SE
VA1

V1

V2
SE
V2

SE
VA1
V4
V1
SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

FRANQUEVIELLE 31

QU EI ATOU BAGNERES
JABORDERES

JSODOS

PIERREFITTE
BEAUDEAN

TRIATHLON SBA

ASPTT TOULOUSE
RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
ARGELESGAZOST
ESCLOPS D AZUN
AUCAMVILLE 31

TRAIL DU MAGNOAC

SBA

JARNAC ATHLE 16
AUREILHAN

UAL LOURDES
TERRAUBE 32

SEMEAC OLYMP.

SBA

CA BALMA

MARSEILLAN

ST PE

LA HORDE DES SANGLIERS 33
TOULOUSE

BAGNERES TRIATHLON
JSODOS

JSODOS

TOULOUSE

PAU

1000 PATES VICQUOIS
JABORDERES

1000 PATES VICQUOIS
BAGNERES

TOSTAT

VIC EN BIGORRE

SBA

MAGNOAC TRAIL
BLAGNAC SC

RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
LUPIAC 32

RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
SBA

UAL LOURDES
JABORDERES

JARNAC ATHLE 16
TOULOUSE

MERILHEU

TOULOUSE
JABORDERES

RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
UAT

1000 PATES VICQUOIS

La passion du running



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

PICCININI
LABANDIBAR
DELMAS
DUFFOUR
CAZAUBON
MIRAMON
BARTHE
CAZAUBON
BAYNAT
LALUBIE
LENZI
FERNANDEZ
VICTORIN

DI TRAPANI
SERRES
SOTUM
LAURIN LACOSTE
ROUJA
COURREGES
DELAUNAY
MARQUE
GASPAR
CHEVALLIER
LAPUENTE
VIGNETTE
JACQUOT
LABORDE
TAPRET
GAILLARD
LANSAC
THOMAS
COLOSIO
DATAS
ESTRADE
VASSEUR
ADER
BULMANSKI
AUSSENAC
MALET
ABADIE
LAGISQUET
LARRIBERE
KREIS

POEY

BORIE
LAGONELLE
COLOM
VIGNEAU
LABANDIBAR
LORENZI
BASTY
LARRIBERE
ZORRO
TILHAC

PIERRE
JEAN JOSEPH
JEAN JACQUES
MICHEL
HERVE
BENOIT
CHRISTINE
LOIC

MARC
FRANCOIS
SERGE
CHRISTOPHE
YVES
JOSEPH
OLIVIER
CEDRIC
DANIELLE
MICHEL
STEPHANE
JEAN PIERRE
CYRILLE
JOHANN
CEDRIC
SABINE

JEAN FRANCOIS
JOHANN
PATRICE
CYRILLE
FRANCE MAY
MARYLINE
CLAUDE
JULIE
STEPHANE
REMY
CORINNE
ROBERT
GILLES
GILBERT
JEAN PIERRE
THIERRY
PHILIPPE
HERICK
AUDREY
JEAN MICHEL
NATHALIE
PIERRE
MICHEL
CLAIRE
DANIELLE
PHILIPPE
MONIQUE
ADRIEN
ALEXANDRE
NATHALIE

02:06:46
02:07:02
02:08:20
02:08:22
02:08:23
02:08:34
02:08:39
02:08:52
02:09:17
02:09:56
02:10:12
02:10:19
02:10:25
02:10:29
02:10:43
02:11:10
02:11:19
02:11:50
02:12:11
02:12:50
02:12:59
02:13:12
02:13:13
02:13:25
02:13:57
02:14:51
02:15:27
02:15:48
02:16:47
02:16:51
02:17:05
02:17:50
02:17:51
02:19:33
02:20:24
02:20:44
02:21:02
02:21:08
02:21:40
02:21:45
02:22:58
02:23:23
02:23:28
02:23:38
02:24:07
02:24:37
02:25:24
02:26:19
02:26:38
02:28:25
02:28:37
02:29:18
02:29:23
02:30:01
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V2
V1
V4
V3
VA1
SE
VA1
ES
V2
SE
V3
SE
V2
V2
VA1
SE
V2

SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
V1
VA1
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
VA1
SE
V2
V1
V3
V3
SE

V2
SE
VA1
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1

V3
SE

VA1

TOULOUSE
BAGNERES
MONTREJEAU
CASTELNAVET 22

VIC EN BIGORRE
SOUBESTRE

TRAIL DU MAGNOAC
BORDES

BAGNERES
BAGNERES

CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
JUILLAN

TCS TARBES

UAL LOURDES
TOULOUSE

32

ATHLE 632 31
TOULOUSE

SARRIAC BIGORRE
JSODOS

UAT

BAGNERES

OROIX 65

SBA

RUNNING CLUB ORDIZAN
UAT

LANNEPAX 32
GRADIGNAN 33
CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
LOURDES

CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
ARGELES BAGNERES
TARBES

CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
1000 PATES VICQUOIS
UAT

UAT TRIATHLON

CA BALMA

VISKER

SBA

TOULOUSE

CARRY LE ROUET
BAGNERES
LAUZERVILLE 31

TUC TRIATHLON

UAT

TOURNEFEUILLE 31
TARBES

BAGNERES
TOULOUSE

ASPTT TOULOUSE
PERIGUEUX
TOULOUSE

POUZAC

La passion du running



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

LAGISQUET
CACHA
ASTUGUEVIEILLE
TILHAC
SARTHEGOU
SANTISTEVA
CLUZET
TOUHE
MILON
COLOSIO
DEJEANNE
CASTETS
MATA
MACHENAUD
ABBADIE
GRACIA
PICCOLO
BERTON
GANDON
VANRENTERGHEM
RUBIO
MOULIN
MARTINEZ
JACQUOT COLOSIO
MORDA
DESCAT
CAUSSADE
DUQUETTE
LABARRIERE
FOURNIER
CAZABAT

LAURENCE
ETIENNE
MARINE
PASCAL
STEPHANIE
JEAN PIERRE
MARTINE
FRANCOISE
HENRI
JEAN MICHEL
MATHILDE
VERONIQUE
SANDRINE
DOMINO
MATHIEU
LAURENT
SERGE
LUCIEN
HELENE
MARTINE
MANON
PATRICK
KAREN
MARION
MATHIEU
HERVE
MICHEL
SOPHIE
BERTRAND
JEROME
REMI

02:31:37
02:31:48
02:32:14
02:32:48
02:34:46
02:35:53
02:36:22
02:36:36
02:36:59
02:37:08
02:38:17
02:38:26
02:39:29
02:40:22
02:41:39
02:43:08
02:43:24
02:44:25
02:45:04
02:47:10
02:47:16
02:48:14
02:51:24
03:03:57
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V2
ES
VA1
VA1
V4
V2
V2
V3
V3
SE
V1
V1

SE
SE
V3
V3
V1
V2
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V1
VA1
V2
SE
SE

TOULOUSE

PRECHAC

BAGNERES

POUZAC

ASPTT CLERMONTG63
JSODOS

JSODOS

CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
FIT NESTE EN BARONNIES
ARGELES BAGNERES
GERDE

TRAIL DU MAGNOAC
ASCA

TOULOUSE

SBA

TARBES

COARRAZE 64

LA FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE 31
1000 PATES VICQUOIS

LA FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE 31
BAGNERES

ST GAUDENS

HIIS

HIIS

ST GIRONS 09

JSODOS

UAL LOURDES

CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
CONDOM RUNNING LOISIR
TRAIL DU MOURT

UAT STADO

La passion du running



	Feuil1

